
R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  73

Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lau 00.006 20045 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  80

Jax 61.30 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Simpson 02.459 12024 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  73

Lucy 52.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Phillips 02.914 20033 100 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Levy 10.005 20030 0 0

Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brower 10.003 20040 0 0

Henry 63.37 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kelly 02.412 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  153 SCT:  73

Finnick 41.60 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Heck 03.681 24C042 95 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  74

Zsa Zsa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nelson 10.0010 16026 0 0

Disney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sroczynski 10.009 16029 0 0

Jessica III 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hannan 00.0011 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  72

Cali 54.15 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Siegel 03.294 20038 90 0

Finne 68.29 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Cox 02.618 20008 0 0

Callie 56.71 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Conroy 03.147 20010 0 0

Livy 55.65 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Ehrlich 03.206 20034 0 0

Star 50.00 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Almeida 03.565 20036 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weinschenk 10.003 20039 0 0

Cait 50.09 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Pinard 03.551 20113 0 0

Sachi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kahn 00.002 20110 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Basil 72.02 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Holmes 02.4782 08151 0 0

Brady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sroczynski 10.0084 08153 0 0

Paco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Palacios 10.0083 08154 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Boomer 63.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Packard Kamed 02.7965 12157 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70

Isabel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutch 10.0051 16163 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  67

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0033 20173 0 0

Roo 47.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bohm 04.0932 20009 0 0

Vivi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hoekstra 10.0038 20166 0 0

Leah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0037 20167 0 0

Jax 57.36 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sandman 03.3536 20169 0 0

Halley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chen 10.0035 20170 0 0

Hex 43.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rauch 04.4134 20171 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  192 SCT:  71

Kelsey 79.71 8 1 1 34NQ 0 0Grillo 02.4110 24174 0 0

Ted 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pazoga 10.0011 24175 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Tally 43.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Muir 04.0880 08086 100 32

Sugar 46.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Charles 03.8274 08092 100 29

Brazen 57.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.1171 08077 100 18

Winky 63.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ouchterloney 02.8081 08079 0 0

Buster 47.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Soccodato 03.7279 08083 0 0

Sofia 78.44 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.2778 08084 0 0

Jose 55.20 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Potter 03.2277 08085 0 0

Willow 69.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wang 02.5676 08087 0 0

Misty 58.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Muir 03.0672 08089 0 0

Buzz 65.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matthews 02.7375 08090 0 0

Razzle 57.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 03.1073 08094 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Plop 38.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 04.6362 12098 100 32

Patches 52.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.4063 12096 100 18

Boogie Shoes 48.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Walter 03.6764 12159 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70

Shelby 40.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sparrow 04.5446 16104 100 29

Sadie 70.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Baranowski 02.6450 16099 100 0

Lizard 65.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 02.8049 16100 0 0

Harley 43.69 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Roseman 04.2348 16101 0 0

Ava 64.61 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Keltos 02.8645 16105 0 0

Sally Brown 59.49 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Selkin 03.1144 16162 0 0

Rascal 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Metzger 00.0047 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  67

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0014 20111 0 0

Keen 41.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.6822 20125 100 25

Elsie 41.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kelly 04.6127 20118 100 25

Drew 42.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.5631 20108 100 24

Twist 43.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.3821 20127 100 23

Maggie 47.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 04.0529 20112 100 19
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Desmo 58.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.3018 20131 100 8

Nemesis 47.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.0630 20106 0 0

Kyan 56.63 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Salerno 03.3928 20115 0 0

Fiasco 55.18 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Thompson 03.4823 20119 0 0

Rue 54.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pagan 03.5225 20122 0 0

Tsuli 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hoekstra 10.0024 20123 0 0

Rosy 56.94 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Halperin 03.3717 20124 0 0

Matrix 56.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Weissberg 03.4020 20128 0 0

Dozer 71.68 4 0 2 22NQ 0 0Thompson 02.6812 20129 0 0

Honest Abe 50.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McNeil 03.7919 20130 0 0

Mattie 49.38 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Gereg 03.8916 20132 0 0

Ruby 56.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ludden 03.3815 20165 0 0

Quix 48.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Main 03.9613 20172 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0026 20121 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  192 SCT:  71

Meeka 43.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kahn 04.455 24137 100 27

Shambhu 44.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.346 24136 100 26

Stevie Girl 46.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 04.158 24134 100 24

Canon 56.23 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Phillips 03.412 24176 100 14

Duke 52.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.699 24133 0 0

Brody 44.26 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Conroy 04.347 24135 0 0

Zorro 55.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fullum 03.484 24138 0 0

Snoopy 49.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Selkin 03.913 24140 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  192 SCT:  67

Suede 43.79 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Almeida 04.381 24C141 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  78

Ivan 54.80 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Siegel 02.798 16018 0 0

Gee Whiz 63.46 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Rocco 02.417 16019 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  168 SCT:  85

Lana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ness 00.0013 04014 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  168 SCT:  81

Gus 55.83 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Oberwetter 03.0112 08016 95 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Razzle 49.14 0 1 0 15NQ 1 2Herr 03.6289 08143 0 0

Annie 81.90 5 3 0 30NQ 2 0Polito 02.1788 08145 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  76
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Panzer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gambill 00.0043 20150 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81

Jenny 46.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.8691 04047 0 0

Charlotte 59.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Holmes 03.0090 04050 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Kirby 60.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 02.9385 08055 100 15

Zippity 57.10 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Sroczynski 03.1287 08051 0 0

Edith 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cohen 00.0086 08053 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75

Eva 38.48 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Polito 04.8170 12058 0 0

Oliver 58.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McNeil 03.1969 12059 0 0

Cody 58.91 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Carriero 03.1468 12060 0 0

Lynus 47.46 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Selkin 03.9067 12061 0 0

Jasmine 60.81 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sroczynski 03.0466 12062 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  192 SCT:  72

Scorch 38.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 05.0555 16068 100 34

Riley 46.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Heck 04.1453 16070 100 25

Clay 48.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.9860 16063 100 23

Lonnie 49.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lembo 03.9158 16065 100 22

Molly 51.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Becker 03.7056 16067 100 20

Jake 48.91 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hass 03.9359 16064 0 0

Lexie 46.83 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Daunt 04.1057 16066 0 0

Ziva 77.19 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Jersey 02.4954 16069 0 0

Paisley 68.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Muller 02.8161 16147 0 0

Sassafras 83.64 11 2 0 43NQ 1 0Johnson 02.3052 16148 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  76

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Blackstone 10.0040 20075 0 0

Ace 63.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jersey 03.0439 20076 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.0042 20073 0 0

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0041 20074 0 0
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